LU9000057685

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Crty/State/Zrp/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

י ו

800160671028

RECEIVED 09 SEP 16 PH 1: 42 DUSCON DESTATION DUSCON DESTATION

B. KOHR SEP 1 6 2009

EXAMINER

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 09 SEP 16 PH 3: 27

* ,	
CSC. 👡	
	/

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

ã.

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	I2000000195		
	REFERENCE	:	110036	7617080	NISION PLAN
	AUTHORIZATION	:		le	
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 29,00	leman	16 PH
ORDER DATE :	August 28, 2009				3:27
ORDER TIME :	12:11 PM				
ORDER NO. :	110036-005				
CUSTOMER NO:	7617080				

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: MASTEJ DEVELOPMENT, LLC

XX ___ ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

- CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY
- CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight - EXT# 2956

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

08/27/2009 12:43 239-948-9268	J.M. MASTEJ	PAGE 04/1
	OF DISSOLUTION FOR ABILITY COMPANY	91 d JS 60
1. The name of a limited liability company is MASTEJ DEVELOPMENT, LLC		PH 3: 27
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>6/15/</u> L09000057685	<u>/09</u>	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved:	15/09	
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the lim 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back of	ilted liability company's disso pover letter).	olution pursuant to section
BUSINESS TRANSAC	TION FELL	THROUGH
 Adequate provision has been made for the 6. All remaining property and assets have been distribution to the tights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the com 	buted among its members in ac	
Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	ł	
gnatures of the members having the same percentage of Signature	;	ary to approve the dissolution:
John t		HEL MASTET
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>
FILINC	G ['] FEE: \$25.00	

v